
UP

AC-2013

AC-201

AC-201

AC-201

4

2

1

1
AC-310

ROOF BELOW ROOF BELOW

DN

79 SF

BEDROOM
N

80 SF

BEDROOM
N

MASTER
BEDRM

M

DN

81 SF

BEDROOM
N

80 SF

BEDROOM
N

MASTER
BEDRM

M

79 SF

BEDROOM
N

80 SF

BEDROOM
N

MASTER
BEDRM

M

DN

80 SF

BEDROOM
N

MASTER
BEDRM

M

31
' -

 4
"

79' - 3 1/4"

BATH
J

BATH
J

BATH
J

BATH
J

HALL
K

HALL
K

HALL
K

HALL
K

-

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

LINEN
L

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

LINEN
L

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

LINEN
L

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

LINEN
L

BR-1

CL-1

BR-1 BR-1

BA-2

BR-1

CL-1 CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

BR-1BR-1

BA-2

BR-1

CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

BR-1BR-1

BA-2

BR-1

CL-1CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

BR-1 BR-1

BA-2

CL-1 CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

CL-1

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

CLOSET
P

81 SF

BEDROOM
N

2 2

2

3

2

2

A
W6

A
W6

A
W6

1

22

2

3

2

2

1

2 2

2

3

2

2

1

WD CT

WDCTWD CT

22

2

3

2

2

A
W6

1

WDCT

STAIR
S

STAIR
SSTAIR

S

STAIR
SDN

AB-102

2

AC-102

2

AC-102

2

AC-102

2

AC-102

2

W7 W7 W7

W2 W2

W2W2

W2 W2

W2W2

W2 W2

W2W2

W2W2

3

33

3

4

5

2
AC-311

AC-102

4

AC-1025

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

A
W4

6' - 0" 9' - 4" 9' - 4" 6' - 0"

19' - 11 1/8" 39' - 10 1/4" 19' - 8 3/8"

5' - 3 3/8" 9' - 3" 5' - 2"

5' - 2" 10' - 1 7/8" 5' - 2" 5' - 2 1/8" 8' - 6 3/8" 11' - 5 1/4" 8' - 6 3/8" 5' - 0 5/8" 5' - 2" 9' - 11 1/8" 5' - 2"

31
' -

 6
 1

/2
"

5' - 4 5/8"9' - 3"5' - 2"

W2 W2

2'-0" X 3'-0"
ATTIC
ACCESS
HATCH

2'-0" X 3'-0"
ATTIC
ACCESS
HATCH

2'-0" X 3'-0"
ATTIC

ACCESS
HATCH

2'-0" X 3'-0"
ATTIC

ACCESS
HATCH

AC-311
3

2
AC-310

CULTURED
MARBLE
COUNTER TOP
W/ INTEGRAL
BOWL

BASE,
TYP

15" X 30" MIRRORED
MEDICINE CABINET

WD VANITY
BASE CAB

SB36

VANITY LIGHT

18"
TOWEL
BAR

TUB/SHOWER
UNIT

SHOWER CURTAIN
ROD

18"
TOWEL
BARROBE HOOK

TOILET PAPER DISP

SHOWER
CURTAIN
ROD

TUB/
SHOWER
UNIT

SHOWER CURTAIN
ROD
SHOWER CURTAIN
ROD

THESE DOCUMENTS AND ALL THE IDEAS, ARRANGEMENTS, DESIGNS
AND PLANS INDICATED THEREON OR PRESENTED THEREBY ARE
OWNED BY AND REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF SWBR ARCHITECTURE,
ENGINEERING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, P.C. AND NO PART
THEREOF SHALL BE UTILIZED BY ANY PERSON, FIRM, OR
CORPORATION FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER EXCEPT WITH THE
SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SWBR ARCHITECTURE,
ENGINEERING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, P.C..
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED ©

387 East Main Street
Rochester, NY 14604-2107
Voice: 585.232.8300
Fax: 585.232.9221
w w w . s w b r . c o m

FI
LE

 P
AT

H:

DRAWING TITLE

proj. no.

checked

proj. mgr.

drawn by

STATUS:

DRAWING NO.

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

ISSUE DATE:

ROCHESTER,  N E W  Y O R K

ONEONTA, NEW YORK
HCR SHARS NO.: 20146049

BUILDING C

8/
20

/2
01

5 
8:

54
:1

4 
AM

C
:\1

-L
oc

al
 R

ev
it 

M
od

el
s 

20
15

\1
46

80
.0

0 
H

ou
si

ng
 V

is
io

ns
 O

ne
on

ta
 A

pa
rtm

en
ts

_B
ld

g 
B_

C
_c

en
tra

l_
er

ic
s.

rv
t

14680

EJG

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

EJG

JL

AC-102

PROGRESS SET

HOUSING VISIONS
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1201 EAST FAYETTE STREET
SUITE 26, SYRACUSE NY 13210

8/21/2015

 1/4" = 1'-0"1 C- SECOND FLOOR PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 BATHROOM

REVISIONS

no. date by description

PLAN KEY NOTES

NO. DESCRIPTION
1 PASSIVE RADON MITIGATION SYSTEM,  4" VERT PVC PIPE.  4" PIPE TO EXTEND

VERTICALLY FROM SUB-GRADE THRU ROOF & TERMINATE 12" MIN. ABOVE
SURFACE OF ROOF W/ TERMINATION VENT CAP. PROVIDE ELECT. JUNCTION BOX
IN ATTIC AREA NEAR VERTICAL PIPE FOR FUTURE IN-LINE FAN. SEAL ALL PIPE
CONNECTIONS (TYP.)TO PROVIDE AIR-TIGHT SEAL.

2 WIRE SHELF & ROD @ 5'-6" AFF (MOUNT AT 48" AFF ON ADJUSTIBLE STANDARDS
IN TYPE A UNITS)

3 (5) 15" DEEP WIRE SHELVES ON STANDARDS

4 W4 WALL TO 42" AFF W/ WD CAP

5 (5) 24" WIRE SHELVES ON STANDARDS

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 BATHROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"4 BATHROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 BATHROOM


